Terrain Underground
     PVC-u underground drainage systems
TUGTM2 - PT September 2011
Now available
up to 315mm Diameter
2
Terrain Underground
Using the latest plastics manufacturing technology to

UNIVERSAL RAINWATER ADAPTOR - for connecting round and square PVC-u
rainwater downpipe (up to 68mm) to underground drainpipe
110 8 40 4DW200
Material: EPDM
17
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Flexicon Adaptors
Flexicon adaptors
Range AB mm Length (min) Code Driver
FLEXICON UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS (XAC)
120 - 135/100 - 115 100 XAC400 7mm/8mm
180 - 200/160 - 180 150 XAC600 8mm/8mm
260 - 285/180 - 205 150 XAC800 8mm/8mm
Range AB mm Length (min) Code Driver
FLEXICON PLUMBING ADAPTORS (XPA)
50 - 65/30 - 45 80 XPA45/65 7mm/7mm
80 - 95/45 - 50 100 XPA50/95 7mm/7mm
100 - 115/45 - 50 100 XPA50/115 7mm/7mm
80 - 95/50 - 65 100 XPA65/95 7mm/7mm
100 - 115/50 - 65 100 XPA65/115 7mm/7mm
Range AB mm Length (min) Code Driver
FLEXICON DRAINAGE ADAPTORS (XAC)
100 - 115/75 - 85 100 XAC85/115 7mm/7mm
100 - 115/85 - 95 100 XAC95/115 7mm/7mm
130 - 145/110 - 125 120 XAC125/145 7mm/7mm
145 - 160/110 - 125 120 XAC125/160 7mm/7mm
145 - 160/125 - 140 120 XAC140/160 7mm/7mm
150 - 165/110 - 115 120 XAC115/165 7mm/7mm
160 - 175/110 - 125 120 XAC125/175 7mm/7mm
170 - 185/145 - 160 120 XAC160/185 7mm/7mm
175 - 190/110 - 125 120 XAC125/190 7mm/7mm
175 - 190/125 - 140 120 XAC140/190 7mm/7mm
180 - 195/160 - 175 120 XAC175/195 7mm/7mm
190 - 205/110 - 125 150 XAC125/205 8mm/7mm
195 - 210/160 - 175 150 XAC175/210 8mm/7mm
215 - 230/125 - 140 150 XAC140/230 8mm/7mm
215 - 230/145 - 160 150 XAC160/230 8mm/7mm
213 - 230/175 - 190 150 XAC190/230 8mm/8mm
230 - 245/125 - 140 150 XAC140/245 8mm/7mm
230 - 245/145 - 160 150 XAC160/245 8mm/7mm
230 - 245/175 - 190 150 XAC190/245 8mm/8mm
245 - 260/145 - 160 150 XAC160/260 8mm/7mm
245 - 260/175 - 190 150 XAC190/260 8mm/8mm
265 - 280/145 - 160 150 XAC160/280 8mm/8mm
260 - 285/240 - 265 150 XAC900 8mm/8mm
305 - 320/145 - 160 150 XAC160/320 8mm/8mm
305 - 320/175 - 190 150 XAC190/320 8mm/8mm
18
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Flexicon couplings
Range AB mm Length (min) Code Driver
FLEXICON DRAIN COUPLINGS (XDR)
50 - 65 95 XDR65 7mm
80 - 95 110 XDR95 7mm
100 - 115 110 XDR115 7mm
110 - 125 120 XDR125 7mm
120 - 135 120 XDR135 7mm
135 - 150 120 XDR150 7mm
150 - 165 120 XDR165 7mm
150 - 175 120 XDR175 7mm
160 - 180 120 XDR180 7mm
175 - 200 150 XDR200 8mm
200 - 215 150 XDR215 8mm
200 - 225 150 XDR225 8mm
225 - 250 150 XDR250 8mm
250 - 275 150 XDR275 8mm
Range AB mm Length (min) Code Driver
FLEXICON SHEAR BAND STANDARD COUPLINGS (XSB)
100 - 115 120 XSB115 8mm
110 - 120 120 XSB120 8mm
110 - 125 120 XSB125 8mm
120 - 135 120 XSB135 8mm
135 - 150 120 XSB150 8mm
150 - 165 120 XSB165 8mm
160 - 175 120 XSB175 8mm
160 - 180 120 XSB180 8mm
175 - 200 150 XSB200 8mm
200 - 215 150 XSB215 8mm
200 - 225 150 XSB225 8mm
225 - 250 150 XSB250 8mm
250 - 275 150 XSB275 8mm
265 - 290 150 XSB290 8mm
285 - 310 190 XSB310 8mm
295 - 320 190 XSB320 8mm
305 - 335 190 XSB335 8mm
315 - 345 190 XSB345 8mm
345 - 360 190 XSB360 8mm
360 - 385 190 XSB385 8mm
385 - 410 190 XSB410 8mm
19
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Range A/B mm Code
FLEXICON ACCESSORIES - FLEXIDRIVER - flexible screwdriver
7mm Flexidriver XFD700
8mm Flexidriver XFD800
Flexicon end caps
     Range AB mm Code Driver
FLEXICON END CAPS (XST)
20 - 32 XST32 7mm
30 - 42 XST42 7mm
40 - 50 XST50 7mm
50 - 65 XST65 7mm
80 - 95 XST95 7mm
100 - 115 XST115 7mm
110 - 125 XST125 7mm
120 - 135 XST135 7mm
135 - 150 XST150 7mm
145 - 160 XST160 7mm
165 -0180 XST180 7mm
185 - 200 XST200 8mm
200 - 215 XST215 8mm
Accessories
20
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Terrain System Planning